WireFree™ Solar Pack
Harness the energy of the sun
to power motorized window coverings
Each WireFree™ Solar Pack consists of the following:
Photovoltaic Panel
11.85” (301 mm) x 1.57” (40 mm) x .43” (11 mm)
“Y” Harness
10” (25 cm)

specific geographical solar zones and optimizing the performance of the Somfy WireFree™ Solar Pack or call us at 1-877-43SOMFY
for additional information.
Ordering Guide
Description        Part #
WireFree™ Solar Pack (includes solar panel, reloadable battery tube,
4 panel mounting brackets, 2 battery clips, “Y” harness and glass mount adhesive)
9019034
WireFree™ Solar Panel kit (9019034) + 10 AA Ni-MH Batteries (9018621) 9019235
10 AA Ni-MH Batteries (10 pack) 9018621
Plug-in AC battery charger (required for charging Ni-MH battery tube prior to installation) 9018620
Optional Accessories
10” (25 cm) “Y” Harness extension cable 9018623
48” (122 cm) “Y” Harness extension cable 9016736
96” (244 cm) “Y” Harness extension cable 9018624
10” (25 cm) replacement “Y” Harness 9018627
24” (60 cm) optional “Y” Harness 9018628
48” (122 cm) optional “Y” Harness 9018629
SOMFY SYSTEMS INC
SOMFY NORTH AMERICAN HEADQUARTERS
121 Herrod Blvd.
Dayton, NJ 08810
P:	 (800) 22-SOMFY (76639)
NJ:	 (609) 395-1300
F: 	 (609) 395-1776
FLORIDA
6100 Broken Sound Pkwy. N.W.
Suite 14
Boca Raton, FL 33487
P:	 (800) 22-SOMFY (76639)
F:	 (561) 995-7502
CALIFORNIA
15301 Barranca Parkway
Irvine, CA 92618-2201
P:	 (800) 22-SOMFY (76639)
F:	 (949) 727-3775
SOMFY ULC
SOMFY Canada Division
5178 Everest Drive
Mississauga, Ontario L4W2R4
P:	 (800) 66-SOMFY (76639)
CN:	 (905) 564-6446
F:	 (905) 238-1491
© Copyright Somfy Systems, Inc. 11/2017
IMAGES: Arnauld Childéric and Sémaphore
SOMFY® is the leading global manufacturer of strong, quiet motors with
electronic and app controls for interior and exterior window coverings. Over